Sr

10

1"

12

13

14

Questions

The unit that coordinates different devices of the computer system is;

What is the sum of all the numbers less than 50 that are in the region labeled y ?

The sum of the interior angels of a polygon is twice the sum of its exterior angles. how many

sides does the polygon have?

Deuterium differ from hydrogen in having:

The shape of external year is due to:

The time taken by the sun to revolve around the center of our galaxy is

Which is the greatest five digital number exactly divisible by 2797?

All natural numbers and 0 are called the ------ numbers.

What percentage is equivalentto 5 1/4 ?

In day light the human eye is most sensitive to which color?

The planet Mercury completes one rotation around the sun is

The uranium fuel used worldwide is mainly in the form of:

How many calories should you eat per day to lose weight

The existence of isotopes was discovered by

Answers Choice

A.ALU
. Register
. Control unit
. Logical instruction

. 8 sides

. 9 sides

. 12 sides
. 6 slides

UowWr MUOW» UOwW
5

A. Different atomic number but same
atomic weight

B. Different atomic number and
different atomic weight

C. Same atomic number and different
atomic weight

. None of these

O

Elastic cartilage
Fibro cartilage
Auricular cartilage
None of these

50 mn years

100 mn years
250 mn years
365 mn years

9960

99882

99550

None of these

Whole
prime
integer
rational

525%
425%
625%
None of these

Green
Red
Blue
Orange

88 days
365 days
98 days
60 days

U308
uo2
UF6

U metal

2000
2500

1500
3000

. Emil kraepelin

. Trofim Lysenko

. Frederick Soddy
D. Francis Galton

OWP U0 Wr DOWP UOWr DOWr DOWF U0Wr DOUP UOmP» U0W>



15

16

17

18

19

20

It is a secondary plant nutrient:

Newspaper can be recycled

Clock which moves with the velocities compare able with the velocity of light,run:

Which of the following is not a part of Darwinism?

Omar Khayyam was a;

Average energy value of carbohydrates in food is

. Nitrogen
. Phosphorus

. None of these
57 time

4 times
. None of these

Fast
Slow
. Equal to the velocity of light

OW» TOwWP TOWP

B. Natural selection

C. Inheritance for acquired
characters

D. Competition for survival

A. Poet

B. Mathematician
C. Astronomer

A. 3 kcallg

C. 5 kcal /g
D. 6 kcal /g



