

CSS General Abilities Topic 1 Basic Arithmetic

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	The unit that coordinates different devices of the computer system is;	A. A L U B. Register C. Control unit D. Logical instruction
2	What is the sum of all the numbers less than 50 that are in the region labeled y?	A. 24 B. 37 C. 47 D. 84 E. 108
3	The sum of the interior angels of a polygon is twice the sum of its exterior angles. how many sides does the polygon have?	A. 8 sides B. 9 sides C. 12 sides D. 6 slides
4	Deuterium differ from hydrogen in having:	A. Different atomic number but same atomic weight B. Different atomic number and different atomic weight C. Same atomic number and different atomic weight D. None of these
5	The shape of external year is due to:	A. Elastic cartilage B. Fibro cartilage C. Auricular cartilage D. None of these
6	The time taken by the sun to revolve around the center of our galaxy is	A. 50 mn years B. 100 mn years C. 250 mn years D. 365 mn years
7	Which is the greatest five digital number exactly divisible by 279?	A. 9960 B. 99882 C. 99550 D. None of these
8	All natural numbers and 0 are called the numbers.	A. Whole B. prime C. integer D. rational
9	What percentage is equivalent to 5 1/4 ?	A. 525% B. 425% C. 625% D. None of these
10	In day light the human eye is most sensitive to which color?	A. Green B. Red C. Blue D. Orange
11	The planet Mercury completes one rotation around the sun is	A. 88 days B. 365 days C. 98 days D. 60 days
12	The uranium fuel used worldwide is mainly in the form of:	A. U3O8 B. UO2 C. UF6 D. U metal
13	How many calories should you eat per day to lose weight	A. 2000 B. 2500 C. 1500 D. 3000
14	The existence of isotopes was discovered by	A. Emil kraepelin B. Trofim Lysenko C. Frederick Soddy D. Francis Galton

. . .

15	It is a secondary plant nutrient:	A. NitrogenB. PhosphorusC. SulphurD. None of these
16	Newspaper can be recycled	A. 5 7 time B. 5 times C. 4 times D. None of these
17	Clock which moves with the velocities compare able with the velocity of light,run:	A. Fast B. Slow C. Equal to the velocity of light D. With zero velocity
18	Which of the following is not a part of Darwinism?	A. Over production B. Natural selection C. Inheritance for acquired characters D. Competition for survival
19	Omar Khayyam was a;	A. Poet B. Mathematician C. Astronomer D. All of these
20	Average energy value of carbohydrates in food is	A. 3 kcal/g B. 4 kcal / g C. 5 kcal /g D. 6 kcal /g